ABB  Solution series - Markers and marking systems  |  139
All the technical data for UL/CSA standard and dimensions in inches are in italic.
1S
N
C
16
01
4
4
S
0
2
01
Description
 – Save printing time with our large pre-printed card offer with pre-printed numbers, letters or symbols,
 – To be used to mark screw clamp, spring loaded screw clamp, spring clamp, distribution, power and ADO
System® terminal blocks, and screw clamp Miniblocks, from the SNA and Solution series.
Main technical data
Material Flammability
Polyamide V2
Ordering details
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
card (1 card) g
Card with 100 markers, ascending order repeated 10 times
0->9 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234001R2700 1 7.20
1->10 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234002R2000 1 7.20
11->20 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234003R2100 1 7.20
21->30 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234004R2200 1 7.20
31->40 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234005R2300 1 7.20
41->50 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234006R2400 1 7.20
51->60 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234007R2500 1 7.20
61->70 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234008R0600 1 7.20
71->80 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234009R0700 1 7.20
81->90 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234010R2300 1 7.20
91->100 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234011R1000 1 7.20
101->110 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234012R1100 1 7.20
111->120 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234013R1200 1 7.20
121->130 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234014R1300 1 7.20
131->140 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234015R1400 1 7.20
141->150 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234016R1500 1 7.20
151->160 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234017R1600 1 7.20
161->170 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234018R2700 1 7.20
171->180 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234019R2000 1 7.20
181->190 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234020R2500 1 7.20
191->200 (x10) White RC810 1SNA234021R1200 1 7.20
Card with 100 markers, ascending order
1->100 White RC810 1SNA234030R2700 1 7.20
101->200 White RC810 1SNA234031R1400 1 7.20
201->300 White RC810 1SNA234032R1500 1 7.20
301->400 White RC810 1SNA234033R1600 1 7.20
401->500 White RC810 1SNA234034R1700 1 7.20
501->600 White RC810 1SNA234035R1000 1 7.20
601->700 White RC810 1SNA234036R1100 1 7.20
701->800 White RC810 1SNA234037R1200 1 7.20
801->900 White RC810 1SNA234038R2300 1 7.20
901->1000 White RC810 1SNA234039R2400 1 7.20
Card with 100 markers, ascending order repeated 10 times
1->9+blank (x10) White RC810 1SNA234130R2000 1 7.20
RC810 terminal block markers
Pre-printed markers for SNA and Solution series
8 mm 0.315 in spacing - horizontal mounting
1S
N
C
16
01
91
F0
01
4
Horizontal terminal block
assembly
Continue on next page  →
5